
Statistics May 2023
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Days/Hours Open
Total Attendance 
New Cards Issued
Archival Center Walkins

Print Circulation
DVD Circulation
Audio Circulation
Periodical Circulation
Overdrive Circulation
Total Circulation
Museum Pass Usage

Reference Questions
Meeting Room Usage
Programs
Program Attendance
Website Visits
Public PC Usage
Items Cataloged
Volunteer Hours

13%/6%
-2%
-13%
-29%

2%
-16%
-69%
2%
2%
1%
-75%

-10%
2%
13%
62%
-21%
0%
25%
107%

FY23        building open 9-9 M-TH and 9-5 F/S
*April school vacation temporarily inflates certain metrics, such as Museum Passes and AV items. 

Apr 2023

24/256
10,221
71
99

14,947
2,028
960
620
3,172
21,727
122

1531
228
40
510
10,221
701
744
37.5

May 2023

27/272
9984
62
70

15306
1697
301
633
3250
21,876
31

1383
232
45
825
8,034
701
931
77.6


